
 

 
 

 

List of Candidates called for interview for the post of                             

“ASSISTANT PROFESSOR”  

 Department of Medieval and Modern History 

Advt. No. - UoA/Asst Prof/01/2021  

VENUE: Guest House of the University of Allahabad.  

ASSISTANT  PROFESSOR (EWS)                   CUT_OFF - 70 

S_NO FORM NO. NAME DATE_INTERVIEW TIME_INTERVIEW 

1 CAT15656 ANJU 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

2 CAT35779 DR ANAND PRATAP CHAND 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

3 CAT22383 Dr. Ajeet Kumar 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

4 CAT14728 MADHULIKA KUMARI 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

5 CAT45184 MANISH TRIPATHI 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

6 CAT32345 MAYA NAND 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

7 CAT38535 RUPAM KUMARI 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

8 CAT44455 Sunil Kumar Singh 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

 

ASSISTANT  PROFESSOR (UR)                        CUT_OFF - 81 

S_NO FORM NO. NAME DATE_INTERVIEW TIME_INTERVIEW 

1 CAT35007 AJAY SINGH MEENA 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

2 CAT761 AJEET KUMAR RAI 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

3 CAT43680 AMITABH RAI 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

4 CAT31034 ARCHANA SINGH 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

5 CAT33259 ARCHNA DWIVEDI 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

6 CAT42075 Astha Shukla 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

7 CAT12470 Atahar Husaain 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

8 CAT11272 Awadhesh Kumar Jha 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

9 CAT45171 Deshraj Sakkarwal 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

10 CAT38436 DIPTI TRIPATHI 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

11 CAT31577 Dr Anurag 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

12 CAT34243 DR NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

13 CAT104 DR RAJESH KUMAR 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

14 CAT3330 Dr SUGANDHA RAWAT 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

15 CAT26965 Dr. ARVIND 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

16 CAT39854 Dr. REFAQ AHMAD 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

17 CAT27528 DR. SABA SAMREEN ANSARI 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

18 CAT36334 Dr. Sharmila Yadav 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

19 CAT39930 DR. SUDHA KUMARI 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

20 CAT16615 DR. SURESH KUMAR MEENA 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

21 CAT42605 Jagadish Lal 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 



 

22 CAT26285 KADAMBINI SINGH 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

23 CAT16942 KALPANA SINGH 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

24 CAT5406 KULDEEP KUMAR MISHRA 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

25 CAT17330 KUNDAN KUMAR 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

26 CAT26954 Lubna Irfan 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

27 CAT29842 Mahesh Kumar Meena 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

28 CAT35609 MANOJ SINGH YADAV 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

29 CAT4219 MD HAIDER ALI 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

30 CAT34164 NAZNEEN FAROOQI 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

31 CAT20539 NEETU MAURYA 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

32 CAT553 Nikhil Gangwar 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

33 CAT24319 PRASHANT JOSHI 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

34 CAT35446 PRIYADARSHI OJHA 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

35 CAT23492 RAKESH KUMAR DUBEY 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

36 CAT40320 RAVI PRATAP CHAUDHARY 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

37 CAT38535 RUPAM KUMARI 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

38 CAT29888 SHIPRA NANDAN 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

39 CAT41028 SHRIKANT CHAUDHARY 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

40 CAT34060 SHUBHESH KUMAR MISHRA 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

41 CAT27815 SHUBHNEET KAUSHIK 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

42 CAT51 Sujay Biswas 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

43 CAT28564 SUMAN - SIWACH 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

44 CAT15014 Sushil Kumar Singh 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

45 CAT42407 Uma Shanker Pandey 2nd September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

 

Note:     Due to some reason if any of the listed Candidates could not receive the Interview 

Letter they can report directly in the Guest House of the University of Allahabad at 9:00 

AM on 2nd September 2023. 

           



 

 
 

 

 

List of Candidates called for interview for the post of                             

“ASSISTANT PROFESSOR”  

 Department of  Medieval and Modern History 

Advt. No. - UoA/Asst Prof/01/2021  

VENUE: Guest House of the University of Allahabad.  

ASSISTANT  PROFESSOR (OBC)                  CUT_OFF - 73 

S_NO FORM NO. NAME DATE_INTERVIEW TIME_INTERVIEW 

1 CAT33340 AASIM KHWAJA 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

2 CAT9728 AKHIL KUMAR GUPTA 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

3 CAT40561 AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

4 CAT26633 ALKA SINGH 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

5 CAT31399 AMARAGANI HARI SHANKAR 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

6 CAT25703 AMIT KUMAR YADAV 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

7 CAT43587 Anjali 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

8 CAT8075 BHANU PRATAP GUPTA 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

9 CAT19993 Bijeta RK 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

10 CAT37647 Chandra Bhan Yadav 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

11 CAT42990 Deepak Solanki 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

12 CAT34833 DR SANJEEV KUMAR 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

13 CAT12596 DR. ANIL KUMAR YADAV 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

14 CAT26965 Dr. ARVIND 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

15 CAT20506 Dr. PARWEG AALUM 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

16 CAT39854 Dr. REFAQ AHMAD 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

17 CAT27528 DR. SABA SAMREEN ANSARI 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

18 CAT36334 Dr. Sharmila Yadav 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

19 CAT39930 DR. SUDHA KUMARI 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

20 CAT42605 Jagadish Lal 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

21 CAT26285 KADAMBINI SINGH 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

22 CAT10294 KHUSHVANT SINGH 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

23 CAT6186 KULDEEP SINGH 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

24 CAT26954 Lubna Irfan 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

25 CAT6880 MAHASHRADDHA YADAV 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

26 CAT35609 MANOJ SINGH YADAV 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

27 CAT4219 MD HAIDER ALI 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

28 CAT26284 Mohammad Shahnawaz 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

29 CAT19980 Mubeen Khan 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

30 CAT13036 NAVEEN KUMAR 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

31 CAT20539 NEETU MAURYA 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

32 CAT553 Nikhil Gangwar 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

33 CAT9944 Nilam Kakati 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 



 

34 CAT17302 Nirdosh Kumar 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

35 CAT35455 Nizamuddeen 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

36 CAT44521 Parameswarudu P 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

37 CAT12418 RAMA SHANKAR YADAV 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

38 CAT184 RAMAGYA YADAV 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

39 CAT10103 RAVI KUMAR GUPTA 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

40 CAT40320 RAVI PRATAP CHAUDHARY 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

41 CAT33386 Ravi Shekhar Singh 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

42 CAT5266 ROHIT KUMAR 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

43 CAT29888 SHIPRA NANDAN 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

44 CAT10017 SHIV SHANKAR SINGH 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

45 CAT40476 Shiva Prakash Yadav 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

46 CAT41028 SHRIKANT CHAUDHARY 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

47 CAT34062 shweta yadav 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

48 CAT14508 Sudhakar Deo 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

49 CAT2800 SUMANTHRAJ CHOPPARA 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

50 CAT42951 SUNIL KUMAR PATEL 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

51 CAT331 VIJAY KUMAR MEDESIA 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

52 CAT18222 YOGESH KUMAR YADAV 1st September, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

 

Note:     Due to some reason if any of the listed Candidates could not receive the Interview 

Letter they can report directly in the Guest House of the University of Allahabad at 9:00 

AM on 1st September, 2023. 

     



 

 
 

 

 

List of Candidates called for interview for the post of                             

“ASSISTANT PROFESSOR”  

 Department of Medieval and Modern History 

Advt. No. - UoA/Asst Prof/01/2021  

VENUE: Guest House of the University of Allahabad.  

ASSISTANT  PROFESSOR (PwD Cat "A")                  CUT_OFF-43 

S_NO FORM NO. NAME 

DATE_INTERVIE

W 

TIME_INTERVIE

W 

1 CAT32531 ANJUL KUMAR 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

2 CAT24675 DHIRENDRA VIKRAM SINGH 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

3 CAT25971 NARESH KUMAR 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

4 CAT38878 NIDHI MISHRA 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

5 CAT17538 PRATIBHA KUMARI 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

6 CAT34058 Shivam Agrawal 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

7 CAT44309 Shrey Shahi 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

8 CAT15014 Sushil Kumar Singh 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

 

ASSISTANT  PROFESSOR (ST)                  CUT_OFF- 65 

S_NO FORM NO. NAME DATE_INTERVIEW TIME_INTERVIEW 

1 CAT35007 AJAY SINGH MEENA 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

2 CAT41123 david hanneng 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

3 CAT27575 Dr. KM SEEMA 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

4 CAT16615 DR. SURESH KUMAR MEENA 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

5 CAT27738 Lalsanglen Haokip 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

6 CAT29842 Mahesh Kumar Meena 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

7 CAT43859 Ningmuanching 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

8 CAT45229 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

 

ASSISTANT  PROFESSOR (SC)                CUT_OFF -73 

S_NO FORM NO. NAME DATE_INTERVIEW TIME_INTERVIEW 

1 CAT9644 ADITYA KUMAR KAUSHAL 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

2 CAT44250 Ajay Kumar Ahirwar 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

3 CAT19620 
AKEPOGU JAMMANNA 
JAMMANNA 

31st August, 2023 
09:00 A.M. 

4 CAT16540 
ARCHANA RAMKRUSHANA 
BANSOD 

31st August, 2023 
09:00 A.M. 

5 CAT12961 BRAHMA NATH 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

6 CAT45171 Deshraj Sakkarwal 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

7 CAT104 DR RAJESH KUMAR 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

8 CAT38904 HEMANT CHAUHAN 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 



 

9 CAT1811 ISHA TAMTA 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

10 CAT3415 JASVIR SINGH 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

11 CAT41841 MOIRANGTHEM MONICA DEVI 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

12 CAT33160 NANAK CHAND 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

13 CAT32659 RAM PRAKASH 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

14 CAT3243 RUCHI VERMA 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

15 CAT17414 SANDEEP KUMAR 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

16 CAT44016 SANTOSH KUMAR 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

17 CAT39426 SARITA SARSAR 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

18 CAT51 Sujay Biswas 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

19 CAT38646 UTTAM PASWAN 31st August, 2023 09:00 A.M. 

 

Note:     Due to some reason if any of the listed Candidates could not receive the Interview 

Letter they can report directly in the Guest House of the University of Allahabad at 9:00 

AM on 31st August, 2023. 
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